Destination

Boston, Massachusetts

Marco Island, Florida

Seattle, Washington

Minneapolis, Minnesota

Minneapolis, Minnesota

Minneapolis, Minnesota

Minneapolis, Minnesota

Minneapolis, Minnesota

Byron Center Public Schools

2024-2025 District Paid Out-of-State Travel

Dates

7/12/24 -7/16/24

1/15/25 - 1/18/25

3/30/25-4/3/25

4/21/25 - 4/23/25

4/21/25 - 4/23/25

4/21/25 -4/23/25

4/21/25-4/23/25

4/21/25-4/23/25

District

Purpose Administrator

ANC 2024 Annual National
Conference (School Nutrition
Association)

Nutrition Services
Director

Midwest Suburban
Superintendents Association

Superintendent

CoSN Conference Technology Director

Behavior Workshop Curriculum Director
Behavior Workshop Executive Director of

Curriculum and Instruction
Behavior Workshop Special Education Director
Behavior Workshop Asst Superintendent
Behavior Workshop Superintendent

District
Costs

Food
Lodging
Registration
Uber
Parking
Flight

Food

Registration & Lodging
Parking

Flight

Gas

Baggage

Car Rental

Food
Lodging
Registration
Uber

Flight

Food
Lodging
Registration
Parking

Flight

Food
Lodging
Registration
Parking
Flight

Food
Lodging
Registration
Parking
Flight

Food
Lodging
Registration
Parking

Flight

Food
Lodging
Registration
Parking
Flight

Total

254.55
2,510.33
599.00
271.62
70.00
331.96
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4,037.46

164.34
605.00
247.20
361.35

18.33

80.00
189.70

R 723 R0 0 Vo ik Vo Sk Vo SR Vo SR W SR V0 8

1,665.92

97.21
887.43
924.00
162.61

667.78

wmnium n unmnumu n

2,739.03

149.23

365.78
769.00

84.42
596.96

wmnim n unun n

1,965.39

157.51
365.78

769.00

84.40
596.96

wmnwmn n unon

1,973.65

149.23
365.78
769.00

84.42

596.96

wnwm n unun n

1,965.39

149.23
365.78
769.00

84.42
596.96

wnnwm n nunun

1,965.39

149.23
365.78

769.00
84.42
596.96

v |n n n unun

1,965.39

18,277.62

Out of State Travel 24-25
6/24/2025



