Byron Center Public Schools 2024-2025 District Paid Out-of-State Travel

			District	District		
<u>Destination</u>	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Administrator</u>	<u>Costs</u>		
Davids a Marcack colle	7/42/24 7/46/24	ANG 2024 Associated	N. Leithau Can Inna	Food	A	254.55
Boston, Massachusetts	7/12/24 - 7/16/24	ANC 2024 Annual National Conference (School Nutrition	Nutrition Services Director	Food Lodging	\$ \$	254.55 2,510.33
		Association)	Birector	Registration	\$	599.00
		,		Uber	\$	271.62
				Parking	\$	70.00
				Flight	\$	331.96
					\$	4,037.46
Marco Island, Florida	1/15/25 - 1/18/25	Midwest Suburban	Superintendent	Food	\$	164.34
		Superintendents Association		Registration & Lodging	\$	605.00
				Parking	\$	247.20
				Flight	\$	361.35
				Gas	\$ \$	18.33 80.00
				Baggage Car Rental	\$ _\$	189.70
				car nemar	\$	1,665.92
Seattle, Washington	3/30/25 - 4/3/25	CoSN Conference	Technology Director	Food	\$	97.21
o carreig o carr	0,00,00			Lodging	\$	887.43
				Registration	\$	924.00
				Uber	, \$	162.61
				Flight	\$	667.78
				6	\$	2,739.03
Minneapolis, Minnesota	4/21/25 - 4/23/25	Behavior Workshop	Curriculum Director	Food	\$	149.23
				Lodging	\$	365.78
				Registration	\$	769.00
				Parking	\$	84.42
				Flight	\$ \$	596.96 1,965.39
					Ş	1,905.59
Minneapolis, Minnesota	4/21/25 - 4/23/25	Behavior Workshop	Executive Director of	Food	\$	157.51
			Curriculum and Instruction	Lodging	\$	365.78
				Registration	\$	769.00
				Parking	\$	84.40
				Flight	\$	596.96
					\$	1,973.65
Minneapolis, Minnesota	4/21/25 - 4/23/25	Behavior Workshop	Special Education Director	Food	\$	149.23
				Lodging	\$	365.78
				Registration	\$	769.00
				Parking	\$	84.42
				Flight	\$	596.96
					\$	1,965.39
Minneapolis, Minnesota	4/21/25 - 4/23/25	Behavior Workshop	Asst Superintendent	Food	\$	149.23
. ,	, ,	·	•	Lodging	\$	365.78
				Registration	\$	769.00
				Parking	\$	84.42
				Flight	\$	596.96
					\$	1,965.39
Minneapolis, Minnesota	4/21/25 - 4/23/25	Behavior Workshop	Superintendent	Food	\$	149.23
. ,	, ,	•	•	Lodging	\$	365.78
				Registration	\$	769.00
				Parking	\$	84.42
				Flight	\$	596.96
					\$	1,965.39
				Total	\$	18,277.62